

PHUL WARIYA MUSHARI To AWMAN
AEO SADAK TAK

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

BENIPIUR

DIVISION

THADIA

SUB-DIVISION

PTSC70493

Measurement Book

M.B.No- 1308

AJAZ AHMED

5/30/2020-21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
Name of Work - Const.					
of Road from Fulwariya					
Mushahi to Gham R. E.O					
Sadak Tak under masonry					
(sc) in Tardih Block.					
Name of Agency - H Taj					
Ahmad					
Agreement No. - 52 SB/2020-21					
Date of Agreement - 10.08.2020					
Date of Completion					
Date of work done - 12.01.2023					
and Previous Dates					
Date of measurement - 04.8.2023					
Details of measurement					
Measurement - NIL					
<u>Received</u> <u>14.8.23</u> <u>JE</u> <u>14/08/2023</u> <u>JE</u>					
Abstract of cost					
① Clearing and grubbing					
Road Land					2/1
Qty vide TMB P-2					
i.e 20.211 Hectare					
② 51133.76/Hec					Rs 10789 ⁰⁰

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Setting out Bench mark pillars					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
i.e = 1 Nos.					
③ 3995.55/Each					Rs. 3996.00
③ Setting out Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
i.e = 3 Nos.					
④ 1847.98/Each					Rs. 5535.00
④ Construction of Road Embankment with material					
① Lead up to 100m					
Qty vide TMB P-4					
i.e = 453.84 m ³					
② 175.22/m ³					Rs. 7952.00
① Lead up to 100m					
Qty vide TMB P-7					
i.e = 1058.98 m ³					
④ 139.85/m ³					Rs. 14809.00
⑤ Excavation of Earth work in CD work Head					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Wall				E/P	
Qty vide TMB P-4					
i.e = 36.78 m ³					
② 269.32/m ³					Rs. 9906=
⑥ Providing and filling					
first class bedding					
by local sand				E/P	
Qty vide TMB P-5					
i.e = 4.25 m ³					
② 453.20/m ³					Rs. 1926=
⑦ Providing PCC m ³					
in open found ^②				E/P	
Qty vide TMB P-5					
i.e = 3.23 m ³					
② 5714.48/m ³					Rs. 18458=
⑧ Providing Brick masonry					
work in cm (1:4) Head					
Wall				E/P	
Qty vide TMB P-6					
i.e = 27.90 m ³					
② 5820.12/m ³					Rs. 162382=
⑨ Providing and Laying					
NP ₃ Home Pile 6 corner					
dig				E/P	
Qty vide TMB P-6					

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i.e = 15 m					
@ 2623.70/m					Rs. 39356.00
(10) Providing 15mm thick concrete plaster work (1:4) — — —					Rs. 4924.00
Qty vide TMB P-7					
i.e = 28.04 m ²					
@ 175.60/m ²					Rs. 4924.00
(11) Providing two coat					
Prime coat with — — —					Rs. 3590.00
Qty vide TMB P-7					
i.e = 28.04 m ²					
@ 128.04/m ²					Rs. 3590.00
(12) GSB — Providing const. of Granular Subbase — — —					
Qty vide TMB P-8					
i.e = 491.70 m ³					
@ 3086.44/m ³					Rs. 1517603.00
(13) Providing and Laying					
Strengthening and compacting					
WBM G.III — — —					Rs. 1517603.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMR P-9 i.e. = 169.89 m ³					
② 3890.31/m ³					Rs. 660925=
⑭ Construction of Subgrade and earthen Shoulders					
Qty vide TMR P-10 i.e. = 416.08 m ³					
② 176.86/m ³					Rs. 73588=
⑮ Providing and applying Prime coat					
with -					
Qty vide TMR P-11 i.e. = 2265.50 m ³					
② 42.59/m ²					Rs. 96374=
⑯ Providing and Laying Tack Coat (Rs.)					
Do -					
Qty vide TMR P-11 i.e. = 2265.50 m ³					
② 14.46/m ²					Rs. 32759=
⑰ Providing, Laying and Rolling of close graded Pmc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty Wide					
1.e =					
@ 219.01/m ²					Rs. 496167=
(18) Providing Road					
marking with Hot					
applies					
Qty Wide					
1.e =					
@ 735.94/m ²					Rs. 87959=
(19) Providing and fixing					
of Retro Reflectors					
do					
Qty Wide					
TM B P-13					
(I) 600mm equilateral					
1.e = 4 Nos.					
@ 4010.51/Each					Rs. 16092=
(II) 600mm circular					
1.e = 4 Nos.					
@ 5137.47/Each					Rs. 20550=
(III) 600mm X 450mm					
Rectangular					
1.e = 2 Nos.					
@ 5022.11/Each					Rs. 10044=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20) Providing and fixing Coppo Bored masonry informationary Bored - 1/2 Qty. vide TMBP-13 Qty i.e = 3 Nos.					
20) 9460.13/Each				Rs.	28380=
21) Providing Boundary Pillars - - - - - Qty vide TMBP-14 i.e = 6 Nos.				Rs.	
21) 557.87/Each				Rs.	3347=
22) Providing Reinforce- ment concrete M15 Grade Km Stone - - - Qty vide TMBP-14 1 Km Stone - - - i.e = 2 Nos.				Rs.	
22) 2367.86/Each				Rs.	4736=
22) 200m Stone - - - Qty i.e = 3 Nos.				Rs.	
22) 614.28/Each				Rs.	1843=
				Rs.	3538799=
Add GST @ 12% i.e +				Rs.	424656=
Add L. Ce 35% i.e +				Rs.	35388=
				Rs.	3998843=

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner